The easy and convenient v A ana Rezecara Wircholes
Myojin Pond
N7 B

-
Hagi City Circular Hop-on Bus Fare Legend
Junior High School students and older: ¥100 Hagi City Circular Hop-on Bus

Route Map & Timetable Elementary School students and younger. ¥ 50 — Western Bus Route pe

—_—
+Children under a year old ride free

-Up to three children aged 1-6 ride ride free I e Eastern Bus Route
-Fares half-price for Persons with Disabilities
Western Bus Route Ticket T (O Route Transfer Stop
FiI’St departure: 7:00 Ic et ypes Koshlgahama Station

@ Tourist Information Center

Last departure: 17:30 One-day Pass: ¥500 M Public Restroom
Eastern Bus Route Two-day Pass: ¥700 ¥ Hospital
First departure: 7:00 -
- L. . 3 Bicycle Rental
Last departure: 17:30 Points of Sale .
- o #8 Convenience Store
All bus routes start and finish at Hagi City Hall Hagi City Hall
e agi City Ha 1" World Heritage Site

Hagi Tourism Association (Hagi Castle Town)
Hagi Meirin Gakusha Visitor Center N~
Hagi Bus Center
Higashi Hagi Station Tourist Information Center

orld eritage Site
Hagi Municipal Hospital ‘\sughaaShiDard.
On board the Hagi City Circular Hop-on Bus/

-,
¥100
per ride,

\

no matter Mishima Line Oshima Line
hOW farl 70min. 25min.
Contact Bocho Travel Company Hagi Office Tel. 0838-22-3811 Alshima Line
min. o r »
Hagi City Commerce and Industry Promotion Division Tel. 0838-25-3583 Yoshika Taibi Memorial jyseum
JORTT . Hagi Commercial Port: . @ld Boathouse Entrance
Tk, ol ’§ Hagi Commercial Port Entrapee
, o.;. Hagi Commercial Port Entrance ’@Hagl vaki e
e, ., ] - Hattori Tenryu Pottery S
3 k- / Former Domain n
H A . Boat House
’: Mt. Shizukiyama “‘ )
: . 500m
: r Onago Daiba Entrafice
S, Ruins of Hagi Castle F / Hamasaki
.'.. ',' Preservation District
Tl - Chinto Shopping Center
. Kumaya Museum
chlaprtﬁre e . lﬂ‘ Kikugahama Beach / Rigashi-Hagi g

Hagi School . Teramachi- / Station
Hagi Castle Ruinste Kikugahama Beach  of Nursing @ glrtiso%fgcé\r/:rmz Furuhagimachi i)
Shizuki Pafk Entrance s Entrance + Hagi Ichirin 9

- 2
HokumonYash|k| Entrance " @ — Koboji Temple - 20, 3
y - -l @ / 2 2 \Shom Shrine North +

Senshupraku

i L ! & of-the Gunji Foundry
® Former Asa Mori i 3 Somor’ : . Hagi Honjin
Clan Residence Pier for H YOShldaChO‘ S wem ONSEN Entrance/( Nak k
Sightseeing Boat b NPO Hagi Sightsesing World Heritage Site aKanokura
/ o .L~ Guide Association f - Shokasonjuku Academy
agi s . Shoin Shrine
World Heritage Site museumD A Hagihigashi 5 '@y, TOKOji Temple
Mid F [#li] .Former Reswdemce of Kido Takayoshi T i i l ()
idoriya Farm . . / . Junior High Schoo
Ertrancs Hagi Castle Town il 2~ Tamaki Onarimichi sunlife Hagi \
Hagi MuseUr? K\k%ya'iamlly i Hospital shinpori Tgﬁ?rla%irepark Community Cen Tokoji Temple
" esigence
Horiuchi . i E&
Preservation District Blrthnlace of) Takasugl Shinsaku « .

)
&

Birthplace.of Yoshida Shoi
Shom Shrine .Former Residence of

Ito Hirobumi

Horiuchi
Kaimagari

g%useum ‘

ag
Hagi Castlgrown’Entrance ~—@ Shopplng Center NTA Travel

L N |
Vipmaguchi Ryefecture lih Hagi Commercial & Technicalliigh School 7 m e —
Tamaeura F|sher|es S —— E46

@)
et _ @ .
2\ Hagi Commercial & Hag! City Hall Polios Sstion Shoin Hill «
E2 /Technical High School W Ceramic Art
40 Village Park
&) =
) Tsushimi Hospital, .
& Entrance @
W Hashimotomachi
w
27, (W w .@
29 w
26 30 ’lﬂ
Kaimagari
N Tamae Housing @
Complex _,Yg
Hiyak
Preserval‘é/\gnDD'\str\'ct f A

Kozoe River Park Aibagawa

Waterway.

Tsubakimachi@ 3"%
%Former Residence of

H&gl Municipal Hospital- ?
agayaki Welfare Facility, Katsura Taro

W
Hagi Civic ] W

To Nagato City Gymnasium Entrance

[ w
To Nagato City San'in Expressway 37

To Yamaguchi City



Hagi City Circular Hop-on Bus Timetable

(@) Western Bus Route Timetable @) Eastern Bus Route Timetable

Bus Stop Isttrip 2ndtrip 3rdtrip 4thtrip Sthtrip 6thtrip 7thtrip 8thtrip Othtrip 10thtrip 11thtrip 12thtrip 13thtrip 14thtrip 15thtrip Bus Stop 1sttrip 2ndtrip 3rdtrip 4thtrip Sthtrip 6thtrip Zthtrip 8thtrip Othtrip 10thtrip 11thtrip 12thtrip 13thtrip 14thtrip 15thtrip

W 1 Hagi City Hall 7:00 | 7:45 | 830 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:00 | 16:45 | 17:30 E 1 Hagi City Hall 7:00 | 7:45 | 8:30 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:00 | 16:45 | 17:30

W W 2 Hagi Meirin Center 7:01 | 7:46 | 831 | 9:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31 E2 ﬂwmpm%ﬂm_m_m%oo_ 7:02 | 7:47 | 832 | 9:17 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:47 | 14:32 | 15:17 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:32
4L\ 3 Hagi Bus Center 7:05 | 7:50 | 835 | 9:20 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35 | 12:20 | 13:05 | 13:50 | 14:35 | 15:20 | 16:05 | 16:50 | 17:35 =l € 3 Hagi Museum 7:05 | 7:50 | 8:35 | 9:20 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35 | 12:20 | 13:05 | 13:50 | 14:35 | 15:20 | 16:05 | 16:50 | 17:35
BN\ 4 sunlfe Hagi Community Center| 7:07 | 7:52 | 837 | 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52| 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37 73l E 4 Jotominami District 7:06 | 7:51 | 8:36 | 9:21 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 13:51 | 14:36 | 15:21 | 16:06 | 16:51 | 17:36
Wa W 5 Hagihigashi Junior High School| 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:38 | 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 W E 5 Health Center 7:07 | 7:52 | 837 | 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37
74 |V 6 Higashi-Hagi Station 7:12 | 7:57 | 842 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 Sl £ 6 Tamae Housing Complex | 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:38 | 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38
~) | W 7 Koboji Temple 7:14 | 7:59 | 8:44 | 9:29 | 10:14 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:14 | 13:59 | 14:44 | 15:29 | 16:14 | 16:59 | 17:44 ,W E7 nwmmﬁﬂ_:ﬁ%_%%ww%_w 7:12 | 7:57 | 842 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42
m W 8 Furuhagimachi 7:16 | 8:01 | 846 | 9:31 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31 | 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:01 | 17:46 3l € 8 Daishoin Temple Entrance| 7:13 | 7:58 | 843 | 9:28 | 10:13| 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43
.ﬁl_v.. W 9 Hagi Commercial Port Entrance[ 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:48 | 9:33 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 m\.,_ E 9 Hagi Station 7:15 | 8:00 | 8:45 | 9:30 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 11:45| 12:30 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:45| 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:00 | 17:45
2| W10 Hagi School of Nursing | 7:20 | 8:05 | 8:50 | 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:35 | 13:20 | 14:05 | 1450 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 17:05 | 17:50 m«. E10 Hagi Civic Gymnasium Entrance| 7:16 | 8:01 | 8:46 | 9:31 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31 | 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:01 | 17:46
m = | /11 Kikugehama Beach EntranceHagichiin|  7:21 | 8:06 | 8:51 | 9:36 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:36 | 13:21 | 14:06 | 14:51 | 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:06 | 17:51 SEME11 Tsubakimachi 7:17 | 8:02 | 847 | 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47
M" W12 Senshunraku 7:22 | 8:07 | 852 | 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 W E12 Hashimotomachi 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:48 | 9:33 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48
m W13 [8 Caste o e | 7:23 | 8:08 | 8:53 | 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53 E13 Tsushimi Hospital Entrance| 7:19 | 8:04 | 849 | 9:34 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34 | 13:19 | 14:04 | 14:49 | 15:34 | 16:19 | 17:04 | 17:49
T W14 Midoriya Farm Entrance | 7:24 | 8:09 | 854 | 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:00 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 14:00 | 14:54 | 16:39 | 16:24 | 17:09 | 17:54 DS E T Hagi City Hall 7:24 | 809 | 854 | 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:24 | 17:09 | 17:54
= VW15 famaguchi Prefecture onl 7:25 | 8:10 | 8:55 | 9:40 | 10:25 | 11:10 | 11:55 | 12:40 | 13:25 | 14:10 | 14:55 | 15:40 | 16:25 | 17:10 | 17:55 74| E14 Hagi Meirin Center 7:26 | 8:11 | 856 | 9:41 | 10:26 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:41 | 13:26 | 14:11 | 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:26 | 17:11 | 17:56
25| W16 Tamae Station 7:28 | 8:13 | 858 | 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | E15 Hagi Bus Center 7:32 | 817 | 9:02 | 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02
|I.A. W17 Yamada Nursery 7:29 | 814 | &59 | 9:44 | 10:29 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:14 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:29 | 17:14 | 17:59 m E16 Yoshidacho 7:32 | 817 | 9:02 | 9:47 | 10:32| 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02
m W18 Hiyako 7:31 | 816 | 9:01 | 9:46 | 10:31| 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:31 | 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:31 | 17:16 | 18:01 Mu E17 Site of Noyama Prison Entrance| 7:33 | 8:18 | 9:03 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:18 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:33 | 17:18 | 18:03
o EAoﬂwm_ﬂmmmﬂmm_m%oo_ 7:32 | 8:17 | 9:02 | 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02 211 E18 Teramachi 7:34 | 819 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:19 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34 | 14:19 | 15:04 | 15:49 | 16:34 | 17:19 | 18:04
ENonm“mmmw@osﬁmmxﬁ%m 7:33 | 818 | 9:03 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:18 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:33 | 17:18 | 18:03 wua E19 Kumaya Museum 7:34 | 819 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:19 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34 | 14:19 | 15:04 | 15:49 | 16:34 | 17:19 | 18:04
W21 Tamaki Hospital 7:34 | 819 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:19 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34 | 14:19 | 15:04 | 15:49 | 16:34 | 17:19 | 18:04 =0 £20 Onago Daiba Entrance | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:50 | 10:35 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:20 | 18:05
W22 Shinbori 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:50 | 10:35 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:20 | 18:05 N E21 Hagi Commercial Port Entrance| 7:37 | 8:22 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:52 | 13:37 | 14:22 | 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:37 | 17:22 | 18:07
\\/23 Onarimichi- Tamachi Car Park Entrance| 7:36 | 8:21 | 9:06 | 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21 | 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:21 | 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:36 | 17:21 | 18:06 e |E22 Old Boathouse Entrance | 7:38 | 8:23 | 9:08 | 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53 | 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08
W 3 Hagi Bus Center 7:38 | 8:23 | 9:08 | 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53 | 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08 i 23 Ganjima Shiro-uo Street | 7:38 | 8:23 | 9:08 | 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53 | 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08
W 1 Hagi City Hall T7:44 | 829 | 9:14 | 9:59 | 10:44 | 11:29 | 12:14 | 12:59 | 13:44 | 14:29 | 15:14 | 15:59 | 16:44 | 17:29 | 18:14 M E24 Shinkawa Intersection 7:40 | 825 | 9:10 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:25| 12:10 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 14:25 | 15:10 | 15:55 | 16:40 | 17:25 | 18:10
Emg.ﬂwm_ﬂmmuﬂmmm%oo_ 7:46 | 8:31 | 9:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31 | 18:16 Ea | E25 Coop Sosai 7:40 | 825 | 9:10 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:25 | 12:10 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 14:25 | 15:10 | 15:55 | 16:40 | 17:25 | 18:10
W25 Birthplace of Kusaka Genzui| 7:47 | 8:32 | 9:17 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:47 | 14:32 | 15:17 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:32 | 18:17 ZRE26 Higashi-Hagi Station 7:45 | 8:30 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:00 | 16:45 | 17:30 | 18:15
W26 South Hiyako Housing Complex| 7:48 | 8:33 | 9:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:18 = E27 Shinkawa Minami 7:46 | 8:31 | 9:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31 | 18:16
W27 Kozoe River Park Entrance| 7:49 | 8:34 | 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34 | 12:19 | 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:19 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:19 m E28 Hagi Yaki Assembly Hall | 7:48 | 8:33 | 9:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:18
\\/28 Kozoe Hacchou Housing Complex Entance|  7:50 | 8:35 | 9:20 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35 | 12:20 | 13:05 | 13:50 | 14:35 | 15:20 | 16:05 | 16:50 | 17:35 | 18:20 S9N E29 Yoshika Taibi Memorial Museum| 7:48 | 8:33 | 9:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33 | 18:18
W29 Driving School 7:51 | 8:36 | 9:21 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 13:51 | 14:36 | 15:21 | 16:06 | 16:51 | 17:36 | 18:21 m E30 Hagi Reverberatory Furnace| 7:49 | 8:34 | 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34 | 12:19 | 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:19 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:19
W30 Jeubakien Weltare and | 7:52 | 8:37 | 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37 | 18:22 SENE31 Hagi Seamart 7:54 | 8:39 | 9:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:24 | 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:24
\W31 Renshoji Temple 7:53 | 8:38 | 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 E32 Hagi Yaki Hattori Tenryu Pottery | 7:56 | 8:41 | 9:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41| 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41 | 18:26
\W32 Tsubakimachi 7:54 | 8:39 | 9:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:24 | 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:24 E33 Chinto Shopping Center 7:57 | 842 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 18:27
\\/33 Hagi Civic Gymnasium Entrance| 7:55 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:25 | 13:10 | 13:55 | 14:40 | 15:25 | 16:10 | 16:55 | 17:40 | 18:25 E34 Mﬁﬁmﬁsm,ﬂﬂﬁoraz 7:58 | 8:43 | 9:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28
W34 Hagi Station 7:57 | 842 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 18:27 E35 Hagi Honjin Onsen Entrance | 7:59 | 8:44 | 9:29 | 10:14 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:14 | 13:59 | 14:44 | 15:29 | 16:14 | 16:59 | 17:44 | 18:29
éwmnwm_mﬁﬂﬂﬁ%_mq%ww%_w 8:01 | 846 | 9:31 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31| 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:31 E36 Nakanokura 8:00 | 845 | 9:30 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:30
W36 Daishoin Temple Entrance| 8:02 | 8:47 | 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32 E37 Tokoji Temple 8:01 | 846 | 9:31 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31 | 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:31
\\/37 The Big Extra Hagi Shopping Center | 8:07 | 8:52 | 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 E38 Birthplace of Yoshida Shoin| 8:02 | 8:47 | 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32
W38 Kanaya 8:12 | 857 | 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 11:57 | 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:12 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:27 | 17:12 | 17:57 | 18:42 E39 Shoin Hil - Ceramic Art Village Park| 8:03 | 8:48 | 9:33 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33
W39 Aibagawa Waterway Entrance| 8:14 | 8:59 | 9:44 | 10:29 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:14 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:29 | 17:14 | 17:59 | 18:44 E40 Uenodai 8:07 | 852 | 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37
W40 Hijiwara District 1 8:16 | 9:01 | 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:31 | 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:31 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46 E41 Ueno 8:07 | 852 | 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37
W41 Atlas Hagi Shopping Center| 8:18 | 9:03 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:18 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:33 | 17:18 | 18:03 | 18:48 E42 Tamataro 8:08 | 853 | 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38
W 1 Hagi City Hall 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:50 | 10:35 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:20 | 18:05 | 18:50 E43 Ueno 1 8:08 | 8:53 | 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38

. E E44 Shoin Shrine 8:13 | 8:58 | 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43

O_um_\mﬁ_sm hours WUm_om_&:_‘mm from 7:00 to 17:30 E45 NTA Travel 8:16 | 9:01 | 9:46 | 10:31| 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:31 | 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:31 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46

8 45 minute tervals for both the W ﬁ% o P ow' ble delavs due o fraffic coniti E46 Atlas Hagi Shopping Center| 8:17 | 9:02 | 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:47
nwwwwmmm%Qﬂ,wmﬂm“:mmmmmwzm.w_m\oc:wémwswmhmxmwH@mam_:@mwmmﬁﬂﬂmma.mmmmmos or possibie deiays due fo fralc conciiions. E 1 Hagi City Hall 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:50 | 10:35 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:20 | 18:05 | 18:50




